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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

3. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Mešano/Medley Odprto
25.11.2018 - 11:20
Točk: DSV Masters 16

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

18 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. VEJNOVIĆ Aljaž 02 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:25.29 39.76 45.53

19 - 24 let/AG

1. KADIS Matic 96 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 1:14.13 436 35.29 38.84
2. ŠOŠTER Alen 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:04.12 53.77 1:10.35

35 - 39 let/AG

1. DOBRIĆ Milan 80 Športno Društvo Aqua 1:31.11 242 41.29 49.82
2. LASIC Martin 81 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:44.60 160 52.60 52.00

45 - 49 let/AG

1. VALLON Piero 69 Triestina Nuoto 1:26.44 335 40.32 46.12

50 - 54 let/AG

1. ARTIČ Janez 67 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 1:17.02 605 33.80 43.22

55 - 59 let/AG

1. ŠKAFAR Andrej 60 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:19.06 575 37.06 42.00
2. MARTIČ Zvezdan 63 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:34.38 338 44.32 50.06

60 - 64 let/AG

1. CUCE' Rosario 55 Triestina Nuoto 1:23.90 603 40.11 43.79

65 - 69 let/AG

1. CARGO Franc 52 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:32.24 514 43.54 48.70
2. JERKIČ Marjan 52 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:45.58 342 52.26 53.32
3. GLAVIČ Andraž 51 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:52.34 284 50.62 1:01.72

70 - 74 let/AG

1. GORŠIČ Janez 46 Pk Neptun Celje 1:45.39 412 48.95 56.44
2. GRIČAR Bojan 47 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:51.29 350 52.78 58.51
3. ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:56.72 303 58.37 58.35

Odprto

1. ARTIČ Janez 67 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 1:17.02 605 33.80 43.22
2. CUCE' Rosario 55 Triestina Nuoto 1:23.90 603 40.11 43.79
3. ŠKAFAR Andrej 60 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:19.06 575 37.06 42.00
4. CARGO Franc 52 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:32.24 514 43.54 48.70
5. KADIS Matic 96 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 1:14.13 436 35.29 38.84
6. GORŠIČ Janez 46 Pk Neptun Celje 1:45.39 412 48.95 56.44
7. GRIČAR Bojan 47 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:51.29 350 52.78 58.51
8. JERKIČ Marjan 52 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:45.58 342 52.26 53.32
9. MARTIČ Zvezdan 63 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:34.38 338 44.32 50.06

10. VALLON Piero 69 Triestina Nuoto 1:26.44 335 40.32 46.12
11. ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:56.72 303 58.37 58.35
12. GLAVIČ Andraž 51 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:52.34 284 50.62 1:01.72
13. DOBRIĆ Milan 80 Športno Društvo Aqua 1:31.11 242 41.29 49.82
14. LASIC Martin 81 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:44.60 160 52.60 52.00
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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Mešano/Medley, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

15. VEJNOVIĆ Aljaž 02 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:25.29 39.76 45.53
ŠOŠTER Alen 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:04.12 53.77 1:10.35
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